 FEATURES
Wall and ceiling mounting
Easy maintenance
Continuous operation
Backdraft damper
Model Aero 100 T has turn-off delay
timer adjustable from 2 to 30 min
Ball bearing motor

Aero 125 168 144 97 125 30
Aero 150 198 170 119 150 30
Ordering Information
Part Number Model Description
BLABAERO100 Aero 100 WALL/CEILING FAN 100 mm STANDARD
BLABAERO100T Aero 100 T WALL/CEILING FAN 100 mm TIMER
BLABAERO125 Aero 125 WALL/CEILING FAN 125 mm STANDARD
BLABAERO150 Aero 150 WALL/CEILING FAN 150 mm STANDARD
19
blaubergventilation.com.au